
Company Contact Email Fax

AD & Resources LLC dba Strategic Results Rachel Carney rachel.carney@strategicresults.com

AE Works samantha rose samm@aeworks.com

Allen + Shariff Corporation Paul Messineo pmessineo@allenshariff.com

Allen and Shariff Engineering Joseph Appertey jappertey@allenshariff.com

AMERESCO, Inc. Proposal Team bidserviceleads@ameresco.com

ARTEFACT, INC. Emily Dings emily@artefactarchitecture.com

Axias Laura Okell lokell@axiasinc.com

Barry Isett & Associates, Inc. Samantha Melhorn smelhorn@barryisett.com

BKP Architects Sara Kratzer skratzer@BKPArchitects.com

Blackney Hayes Traci Luckenbill tluckenbill@blackneyhayes.com

Burdette Koehler Murphy & Associates Inc. Catherine DeWitt marketing@bkma.com

Bureau Veritas Technical Assessments LLC Matt Munter proposals-bapm@bureauveritas.com

CB Construction Services, Inc. Denise Barker deniseb@cbconstructionservices.com

Civil & Environmental Consultants Inc. scott maritzer smaritzer@cecinc.com

Colliers Engineering & Design Pamela Hutka pamela.hutka@collierseng.com

Corona Partners Christopher Strom chris@corona-partners.com

CTi Brent Harris Harris brent.harris@cti.com

Cube Root Corporation Lynnear Randolph lrandolph@cuberootcorp.com

Dasher Services Tracey Glenn tracey.glenn@dasherinc.com

Deloitte Consulting Jean Mosley jmosley@deloitte.com

Design Resources Group Architects, AIA, Inc. Emma Sylvester emmas@drg-architects.com

Drummond Carpenter, PLLC Cathy Foerster cfoerster@drummondcarpenter.com

Entech Engineering, Inc. Proposal Manager info@entecheng.com

Facility Strategies Group Samantha Bonnema sbonnema@fstrategies.com

Facility Strategies, LLC Sally Ferullo sferullo@facilitystrategies.com

Fanmcher adn Associates Darren Fancher darren@fa-advisory.net

Fentress Incorporated Trish Lomonosov trish.lomonosov@fentress.com

Ford 3 Architects Moira McClintock accounting@ford3.com

General Services Audrey Smith audresmith@pa.gov

General Services Tracy L Musselwhite tmusselwhi@pa.gov

GHD Services, Inc. Brian Jones brian.jones4@ghd.com

GoViably Emily Eckert emily@goviably.com

HDR Renee Schoop renee.schoop@hdrinc.com

Henderson Engineers Angelique Fathy angelique.fathy@hendersonengineers.com

HONOR ENGINEER COMPANY Douglas Allwein dallwein@honorengineer.com

ISES Corporation Robert Gasaway robg@isescorp.com

jacobs Chappell Jordan chappell.jordan@jacobs.com

jacobs Megan Delevan megan.delevan@jacobs.com

KCBA Architects Jonathan Goldberg jon.goldberg@kcba-architects.com

KCI Technologies, Inc. Brandon Shirk brandon.shirk@kci.com

KCI Technologies, Inc. Emily Starr emily.starr@kci.com

Laeder Consulting, LLC Nicholas Laeder nicholas@laederconsulting.com

Larson Design Group Jamie George ProposalGroup@LarsonDesignGroup.com

Loring Consulting Engineers, Inc. Marion Adams madams@loringengineers.com

Mackin Engineering Company Deborah Bailey dbailey@mackinengineering.com

Marstel-Day, LLC Kole Dufore kdufore@marstel-day.com

Martin Larinas Martin Larinas martin.larinas@gmail.com

McKissick Associates Architects Carl Kanaskie ckanaskie@mckissickassociates.com 717-238-6830

Michael Baker International, Inc. Amber Satterfield amber.satterfield@mbakerintl.com

Mimar Architects & Engineering, Inc Kal Bhatti kbhatti@mimarch.net

MKSD, LLC Susan Shipman sgs@mksdarchitects.com

MOCA SYSTEMS INC. Dorianne Eggleston DSE@MOCASYSTEMS.COM

Morgan Construction Management Angel Hackney ahackney@morgancml.com

Moto Designshop Inc Julie Morningstar julie@motodesignshop.com

Roth IAMS LLC William Roth proposal@rothiams.com

SB Thomas & Associates, Inc. Andrew Rose andrew@sbthomasassociates.com

SitelogIQ / Reynolds Consulting Engineers David Burkett dave.burkett@sitelogiq.com

Ethan Beale
@sstanisic@pa.gov You may post this to the website in lieu of the sign-in sheet as none exists for the virtual meeting (other than a screen shot).



Spiezle Architectural Group, Inc. Christina Tedeschi ctedeschi@spiezle.com (610) 874-7158

Talson Solutions Jeremy McClure jmcclure@talsonsolutions.com

Talson Solutions, LLC Jeff Simpson registrations@talonsolutions.com

Tetra Tech Inc Maurice Morten mo.morten@tetratech.com

Tetra Tech, Inc. Jen jen.johnson@tetratech.com jen.johnson@tetratech.com

The Gordian Group, Inc. Peter Shipley peter.shipley@gordian.com

The Lexis Group, LLC Alexis Isenberg aisenberg@thelexisgroupllc.com

Tixstone Solutions Tremayne Terry tremayne.terry@tixstone.com

Unisys Richard Pease richard.pease@unisys.com

Walter P Moore Jason Coleman jcoleman@walterpmoore.com
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